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3212 NW Byron Street #104
Silverdale, WA 98383

_ ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST

For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby grants, conveys,
assigns and transfers to LANDS WEST, INC., a Washington corporation, whose address is
P.O. Box 66, Concrete, WA.-98237; all beneﬁcnal interest under those certain Deeds of
Trust identified on Exhibit “A” attached hereto 201013000 alhi. Py 2+ 3

Together with note or notes therem descrlbed or referred to, the money due and to become
due thereon, with interest, and all rlghts accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

A

Dated: A 2 2002

¥ ROBERT S. ROGERS and GLORIA D. ROGERS Hﬁsband and Wife
d.b.a LAKE TYEE COMPANY

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
. 88,
COUNTY OF ’l///v )

I hereby certify that I know or have satisfactory evadence that ROBERT S.
ROGERS and GLORIA D. ROGERS are the persons who appeared before me, and said
persons acknowledged that they signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be their free
and voluntary act for the uses and purposes-mentioned in thlS instryafent. .
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Notary Pubhc in ana for the Sgate of Washmgton
residing at: J (ZZ‘ZZ{’ ’<‘) éz
My appointment expires; <7 -7 224~ /} -/ e 4‘:-(

Printed Name




om-mq,ow -~ 'Peter E. Patterson

EXHIBIT “A”

IDENTIFICATION OF DEEDS OF TRUST ASSIGNED
ROGERS/LAKE TYEE TO LANDS WEST, INC.

Island Title Company is Trustee of all the Deeds of Trust identified below, all of which are recorded in Skagit OocE%/Sw:zmo_. the Auditor File No. indicated.

DATE
DATE GRANTOR RECORDED

AUDITORFILENO. /  TAX ACCOUNT NO,
Lots in Division I, Lake Tyee per Plat recorded pages 66-70, Vol. 10 ._.ow __EW;P k__ww_m_mm: County, WA

05-13-00 Kim Simmons Ho-_u-o@_u.., .NoooS.Hwocao 4219-001-031-0000
Lots in Division 11, Lake Tyee per Emﬂ_ﬂ.woo&&__ﬂwmw& G-uﬁ <o_ 11 of Plats, Skagit County, WA

120197 Bryce L. Vradenburg <~ - . "02:10:98 9802100090

4229-003-056-0004
Bruce & Omn:o_:m .O..__mwm.o: ...o.._o.-m.m-ob

09-12-94

9409260010 4229-004-022-0003

08-07-93  Peter F. & Carolyn Helgeson ~ 09-22-93 9309220046 4229-004-044-0007

hoﬂm_zbgm_os Hm_,_ﬁwwm Tyee per Plat recorded pages 68-74, Vol.11 of Plats, Skagit County, WA

© 04-27-01 . ‘Mike Bryant 06-08-01 200106080238

4357-001-001-0008

10-16-92 9210160126 4357-001-008-0001
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D-22

D-44
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DATE

01-31-00
03-11-93
03-23-98
06-19-99
06-25-00
07-09-98
08-14-95
08-08-92
09-25-95
08-21-93

06-15-96

08-21-93
09-01-98

| 02:0699

GRANTOR

Doug & Miriam Owens

Richard C. Johnson
James W. French

Matthew S. Gehret

David & Carolyn Weitz

Wayne Williams
Tom Nielsen

Kelly Sullivan

Richard & Shelly Hamilton

Beverly Greene

Brian Whitney, "
- Gerrie P. Sall
_ w_.um._ﬁ.m:__‘n & m_..m_mmmwoﬁr Uminski

W.oi: & Linda Creutz

DATE

RECORDED

03-23-00
04-12-93
07-21-98
08-12-99
07-27-00
09-02-98

09-14-95

P 201-95 -

L 0941793

06-28-96

09-30-93

10-20-98

04-29-99

AUDITOR FILE NO.

200003230088
9304120093
9807210090
199908120059

200007270040 -

9809020078

9509140077

9301200051

9511010084
9309170025
9606280120
9309300009
9810200117

9904290133

TAX ACCOUNT NO.

meq-ooH-ouN«omouﬁmw
4357:001-035-0008

4357-001-081-0001

T 4357-001-06-0006

4357-002-019-0006
4357-002-029-0004
4357-002-069-0005
4357-002-077-0005
4357-002-116-0008
4357-003-011-0002
4357-003-048-0009
4357-003-058-0006

4357-003-079-0001

A-35

A-47

A-81

A-86

B-19

B-29

B-69

B-77

B-116

C-11

C-48

C-58

C-79

9270002
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