



EXHIBIT "A"

IDENTIFICATION OF DEEDS OF TRUST ASSIGNED  
ROGERS/LAKE TYEE TO LANDS WEST, INC.

Island Title Company is Trustee of all the Deeds of Trust identified below, all of which are recorded in Skagit County, WA under the Auditor File No. indicated.

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GRANTOR</u>	<u>DATE RECORDED</u>	<u>AUDITOR FILE NO.</u>	<u>TAX ACCOUNT NO.</u>	<u>LOT</u>
Lots in Division I, Lake Tyee per Plat recorded pages 66-70, Vol. 10 of Plats, Skagit County, WA					
05-13-00	Kim Simmons	10-13-00	200010130060	4219-001-031-0000	A-31
Lots in Division II, Lake Tyee per Plat recorded pages 15-24, Vol. 11 of Plats, Skagit County, WA					
12-01-97	Bryce L. Vradenburg	02-10-98	9802100090	4229-003-056-0004	C-56
09-12-94	Bruce & Carmelita G. Elliott	09-26-94	9409260010	4229-004-022-0003	D-22
08-07-93	Peter F. & Carolyn Helgeson	09-22-93	9309220046	4229-004-044-0007	D-44
Lots in Division III, Lake Tyee per Plat recorded pages 68-74, Vol. 11 of Plats, Skagit County, WA					
04-27-01	Mike Bryant	06-08-01	200106080238	4357-001-001-0008	A-1
06-27-92	Peter E. Patterson	10-16-92	9210160126	4357-001-008-0001	A-8



200209270002  
Skagit County Auditor

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GRANTOR</u>	<u>DATE RECORDED</u>	<u>AUDITOR FILE NO.</u>	<u>TAX ACCOUNT NO.</u>	<u>LOT</u>
01-31-00	Doug & Miriam Owens	03-23-00	200003230088	4357-001-022-0003	A-22
03-11-93	Richard C. Johnson	04-12-93	9304120093	4357-001-035-0008	A-35
05-23-98	James W. French	07-21-98	9807210090	4357-001-047-0004	A-47
06-19-99	Matthew S. Gehret	08-12-99	199908120059	4357-001-081-0001	A-81
06-25-00	David & Carolyn Weitz	07-27-00	200007270040	4357-001-06-0006	A-86
07-09-98	Wayne Williams	09-02-98	9809020078	4357-002-019-0006	B-19
08-14-95	Tom Nielsen	09-14-95	9509140077	4357-002-029-0004	B-29
08-08-92	Kelly Sullivan	01-20-93	9301200051	4357-002-069-0005	B-69
09-25-95	Richard & Shelly Hamilton	11-01-95	9511010084	4357-002-077-0005	B-77
08-21-93	Beverly Greene	09-17-93	9309170025	4357-002-116-0008	B-116
06-15-96	Brian Whitney	06-28-96	9606280120	4357-003-011-0002	C-11
08-21-93	Gerrie P. Sall	09-30-93	9309300009	4357-003-048-0009	C-48
09-01-98	Frank & Elizabeth Uminski	10-20-98	9810200117	4357-003-058-0006	C-58
02-06-99	Kevin & Linda Creutz	04-29-99	9904290133	4357-003-079-0001	C-79



200209270002  
Skagit County Auditor